
Ufficiosa 00:00
Ufficiale 00:00

TOTALE Km. 5,005

Alt. LOCALITA' Parz. Progr. Arrivo 44 40 38

312,0 Via S. Rocco - Spiazzo Chiesa 0,000  

307,0 Via Petracca - via Bari 0,125 0,125 5,005 00:00 00:00 00:00

296,0 Via S. Lorenzo da Brindisi 0,300 0,425 4,580 00:00 00:00 00:00

297,0 Via Fed. Grande a SX Rett. Grotte 0,700 1,125 3,880 00:01 00:01 00:01

283,0 Rettilineo Grotte - Salita Vasche 0,500 1,625 3,380 00:02 00:02 00:02

278,0 Via Villa Castelli a SX 0,500 2,125 2,880 00:02 00:03 00:03

288,0 Largo Don Minzoni a DX 0,600 2,725 2,280 00:03 00:04 00:04

254,0 Via Francavilla a SX 0,800 3,525 1,480 00:04 00:05 00:05

260,0 Via Francavilla - 1 Km. 0,200 3,725 1,280 00:05 00:05 00:05

270,0 Largo Amendola a SX 0,150 3,875 1,130 00:05 00:05 00:06

285,0 Via Roma - villa Comunale 0,280 4,155 0,850 00:05 00:06 00:06

292,0 Via Umberto I -Chiesa S. Gioacchino 0,200 4,355 0,650 00:05 00:06 00:06

302,0 Piazza Plebiscito 0,250 4,605 0,400 00:06 00:06 00:07

305,0 Piazza S. Antonio 0,100 4,705 0,300 00:06 00:07 00:07

306,0 Via San Rocco - 100 mt. 0,200 4,905 0,100 00:06 00:07 00:07

307,0 Via San Rocco - 50 mt 0,050 4,955 0,050 00:06 00:07 00:07

312,0 Via S. Rocco-Spiazzo Chiesa ARRIVO 0,050 5,005 0,000 00:06 00:07 00:07

5,005 0,000 00:06 00:07 00:07

Elaborazione Donato Rapito

    Traguardo a punti    Inizio rifornimento

    Passaggio a livello    Fine rifornimento
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